GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

\

The values in this document represent the guaranteed label values according Reg. EC2003/2003 and other typical product values

Analysis of shipment of fertilizer shipped for account of:

Name PT. Agrotama Tunas Sarana
Address JI. Sutomo No. 145

City Medan 20213

Country Indonesia

Product code:
Agroblen

Primary elements
Total Nitrogen (N)

Phosphorus Pentoxide (P205)

Potassium Oxide (K20)

Secondary elements
Magnesium oxide (MgO)

Low in Chloride (< 2%)
Granule size (95% of range)
Calculated weight % N from AN
Country of origin

P.H.C. Grolleman
Date:

E86520325GA
17-7-10+4MgO

Ammoniacal Nitrogen
Nitric nitrogen

Soluble in neutral ammonium citrate and in water
Water soluble Phosphorus Pentoxide (P205)

Water soluble potassium oxide (K20)

Yes

2.0-4.5

15.6

The Netherlands

Regulatory Affairs Manager

26-Oct-2018

12-14 Months

wiw
17 %
9.2 %
78 %
7 %
52 %
10 %
10.0 %
4.0 %
Heerlen

The Netherlands
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